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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 32 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
26.05.2019 - 12:55 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:27.34 HIGL, Nađa SRB Banja Luka 29.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:37.00 RUSSELL, Shannon USA Banja Luka 12.06.2016
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:39.12 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 12.06.2016
Rekordi BL Open W3 3:00.17 ROMIC, Vanja SRB Banja Luka 28.05.2017
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 2:39.02 669 36.78 40.94 40.68 40.62
2. ČELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:44.05 609 37.80 40.96 42.00 43.29
3. CREVAR, Anja 00 "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:44.08 609 38.56 41.65 42.19 41.68
4. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:44.37 606 36.81 42.00 42.78 42.78
5. VOZEL, Tjaša 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 2:45.37 595 37.88 42.51 42.78 42.20
6. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.65 592 36.96 42.30 43.44 42.95
7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:45.76 591 38.69 43.18 43.13 40.76
8. ERJAVEC, Nuša 98 PK Velenje 2:48.09 566 37.84 42.27 43.49 44.49
9. CENGIC, Nejra 00 Sport Time, SA 2:49.52 552 38.29 44.14 43.50 43.59

10. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.01 547 39.53 43.12 44.64 42.72
11. MIHALIČ, Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:50.26 545 39.07 43.04 44.30 43.85
12. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:51.71 531 39.28 44.52 44.09 43.82
13. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:52.15 527 39.81 43.21 44.24 44.89
14. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:54.02 510 39.61 44.78 45.05 44.58
15. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:55.19 500 39.91 44.44 45.75 45.09
16. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:56.95 485 41.79 45.06 45.38 44.72
17. AVRAMOVIČ, Lana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:57.61 480 41.89 46.27 44.34 45.11
18. TANOVIC, Mia 05 Sprint, TU 2:58.87 470 40.75 46.39 46.46 45.27
19. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:00.13 460 39.62 46.78 46.49 47.24
20. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 3:00.25 459 41.80 45.84 47.65 44.96
21. KLJUČANIN, Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj 3:00.34 458 41.70 46.00 46.48 46.16
22. CRIVELLI, Michelle 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 3:00.35 458 40.10 45.39 47.33 47.53
23. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 3:01.37 451 40.95 46.78 47.34 46.30
24. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:03.10 438 41.38 46.28 47.91 47.53
25. OKORN, Zala 04 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 3:05.44 422 42.31 47.84 47.73 47.56
26. TOT, Silvia 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 3:05.51 421 41.79 48.27 48.50 46.95
27. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 3:06.86 412 41.46 46.64 48.47 50.29
28. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Mar 3:09.91 393 43.02 49.06 49.36 48.47
29. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 3:09.95 392 40.30 47.87 49.65 52.13
30. PURG, Deja 04 PK Velenje 3:16.43 355 43.52 51.06 51.58 50.27
31. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:19.40 339 46.27 50.72 51.85 50.56
32. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:22.13 325 47.33 51.64 52.11 51.05
33. POBERŽNIK, Manca 05 PK Velenje 3:29.23 293 45.79 52.33 55.71 55.40
34. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 3:37.03 263 49.53 56.41
35. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:44.24 238 52.44 58.28 57.89 55.63
36. KOKAN, Sofija 08 Aqua Star, BL 3:57.10 201 54.24 1:01.21 1:01.35 1:00.30

DSQ TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 3:21.60 44.97 51.23 53.02 52.38
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 32, Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

W 1

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:44.37 606 36.81 42.00 42.78 42.78
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:45.76 591 38.69 43.18 43.13 40.76
3. MIHALIČ, Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:50.26 545 39.07 43.04 44.30 43.85
4. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:52.15 527 39.81 43.21 44.24 44.89
5. TANOVIC, Mia 05 Sprint, TU 2:58.87 470 40.75 46.39 46.46 45.27
6. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:00.13 460 39.62 46.78 46.49 47.24
7. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 3:00.25 459 41.80 45.84 47.65 44.96
8. KLJUČANIN, Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj 3:00.34 458 41.70 46.00 46.48 46.16
9. OKORN, Zala 04 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 3:05.44 422 42.31 47.84 47.73 47.56

10. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 3:06.86 412 41.46 46.64 48.47 50.29
11. PURG, Deja 04 PK Velenje 3:16.43 355 43.52 51.06 51.58 50.27
12. POBERŽNIK, Manca 05 PK Velenje 3:29.23 293 45.79 52.33 55.71 55.40

W 2

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.01 547 39.53 43.12 44.64 42.72
2. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:55.19 500 39.91 44.44 45.75 45.09
3. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:56.95 485 41.79 45.06 45.38 44.72
4. AVRAMOVIČ, Lana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:57.61 480 41.89 46.27 44.34 45.11
5. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:19.40 339 46.27 50.72 51.85 50.56

W 3

1. TOT, Silvia 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 3:05.51 421 41.79 48.27 48.50 46.95
2. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 3:37.03 263 49.53 56.41
3. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:44.24 238 52.44 58.28 57.89 55.63
4. KOKAN, Sofija 08 Aqua Star, BL 3:57.10 201 54.24 1:01.21 1:01.35 1:00.30

http://www.pkolymp.com/
mailto:banjalukaopen@gmail.com

